EOvHbIA nopTan KopnopaTueHOM
NHdoopmaLmn

OTyeTbl

"Angren Issiglik Elektr Stansiyasi" AJ
Annual reports of joint-stock companies

The body of the issuer who took the decision OCA
Jata yTBepXxaeHns otyeTa 29.09.2020
1 NAME OF THE ISSUER:
Full "Angren Issiglik Elektr Stansiyasi”

aksiyadorlik jamiyati

Short: "Angren Issiglik Elektr Stansiyasi" AJ
Name of stock exchange ticker: No

2 CORPORATE NEWS
Location: TawkeHTckas obnactb, r. AHFpeH,

yn.TawkeHTckas, 4

Postal address: TawkeHTckas obnactb, r. AHrpeH,
yn.TawkeHTckas, 4

E-mail address: angren_ies@mail.ru
(mailto:angren_ies@mail.ru)

Official Website: https://angrentes.uz/ (https://https://
angrentes.uz/)

3 BAHKOBCKUWE PEKBU3UTDI
HavnmeHoBaHue obcnyxumatowero baHka: Uzsanoatqurilishbank Angren filliali
Current account: 20210000500130296001
MFI: 1022

4 PETMCTPALUVOHHDBIE U UOEHTUD®UNKALMOHHbBIE HOMEPA

NPUCBOEHHbIE PETUCTPUPYIOLLMM OPraHOM:



NPUCBOEHHbIE OPraHOM rocynapCcTBEHHOM 200595949
Hanorosoi cnyx6bl (MHH):

npuceBoeHHble opraHamu I'OCV.IJ,apCTBeHHOFI CTaTUCTUKHU

K®dC: 144
OKTO: 133356
OKOHX: 11110
COATO: 1727407

Mokasarenu (pI/IHaHCOBO-SKOHOMVI‘-IeCKOFO COCTOSIHUA SMUTEHTa

Profitability of the authorized capital, coefficient  -17.4

Coverage of total solvency, coefficient 2.3
Ratio of absolute liquidity, coefficient 0.21
Ratio of own and attracted funds, coefficient 8.2

KoagpdomumeHT 06HOBNEHNS OCHOBHbIX (0OHA0B 0

The ratio of the issuer's own and borrowed 26.5
funds:

O6beM HaYUCNEeHHbIX A0X0A0B MO LEeHHbIM 6yMaram B OTYETHOM roay
On ordinary stocks (in soums per stock) 0

On ordinary stocks (in percentage to the face 0
value of one stock)

On priviliged shares (in soums per stock:) 250

On priviliged shares (in percentage to the face 25
value of one stock)

On other securities (in soums per share) 0

On other securities (in percentage to the face 0
value of one share)

MUmelowasics 3a00/1KEHHOCTb MO Bbinate AOX0O0B MO LLeHHbIM 6ymaraM



On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On ordinary stocks (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On priviliged shares (according to the results of
previous periods (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the reporting period (in soums))

On other securities (according to the results of
the previous period (in soums))

161874

161874

N3meHeHUs B cocTaBe Habno aaTenLHOro coBera, pPEeBU3NOHHOW KOMUCCUN NN
UCNOJIHUTENIbHOI O opraHa

nara nara ®.1N.0.

NPUHATUSA BCTYNNEHNS

peweHus K

0653aHHOCTAM

16.10.2019 16.10.2019  Arvabaes Xamup
YpmaHoBuny

16.10.2019  16.10.2019  Mwup3aes Akman
daxpuToNHOBMY

16.10.2019 16.10.2019 XaritumbeTtoB
Llomypon

16.10.2019 16.10.2019  Kapumosa Huropa

TawnynaTtosHa

JonxHocTtb

Unen HC

YneHn HC

Unen HC

Unen HC

OpraH

N3b6paH

9MUTEHTa, (HasHauyeH)/
NPUHSABLIWA BbIBEOEH N3

peleHue

OCA

OCA

OCA

OCA

cocTasa
(yBoneH,
ncreyeHve
cpoka
NOSIHOMOYUIA)

BblBEEH U3
cocTasa
(yBonen)

BblBELEH U3
coctaBa
(yBoneH)

BblBELEH U3
cocTasa
(yBoneH)

BbiBELEH U3
coctasa
(yBoneH)
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Information on the important facts for the year

16.10.2019 16.10.2019
16.10.2019 16.10.2019
16.10.2019 16.10.2019
16.10.2019 16.10.2019
16.10.2019 16.10.2019
16.10.2019 16.10.2019
16.10.2019 16.10.2019
16.10.2019 16.10.2019
16.10.2019 16.10.2019
16.10.2019 16.10.2019
HanmeHoBaHune

CYLWLECTBEHHOr0 hakTa

N3meHeHns B criucke
adpnnmpoBaHHbIX L

N3meHeHne B coctaB HC

MNameHeHne B cocTaBe
NCMNOSIHATENBHOro opraHa

Oprauwxyxaes
Akbapxyxa

Habuves bekson
Temuposuny

lMnpoaes [aspoH
MyxamenxaHoBuy

Hasapos Hoaup
Kaxaposuy

Ynywes EpnaHn

XacaHos Kagup
Iwnacosuny

MyxTaposa

Hunadppys
dansynnaesHa

Paxmatoe Anuwep
Xamsaesuy

Hacupos Mapun
Makcynosuy

lOcynos Pyctam
ManspaxmaHoBuy

Ne
CYLWEeCTBEHHOro
dpakTa

36

Unen HC

Unen HC

YneHn HC

Unen HC

Unen HC

Ynen HC

YneHn HC

Unen HC

Unen HC

Ynen HC

OCA

OCA

OCA

OCA

OCA

OCA

OCA

OCA

OCA

OCA

Jarta HacTynneHus
CYLLECTBEHHOr O

hakTa

13.07.2019

13.07.2019

13.07.2019

BbIBELEH U3
cocTasa
(yBoneH)

BbiBELEH U3
coctasa
(yBoneH)

BblBELEH U3
coctaBa
(yBoneH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N36paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

N3b6paH
(HasHaueH)

N3bpaH
(HasHaueH)

HData nybnukaumm

CyLLECTBEHHOr0
dakTa

17.07.2019

16.07.2019

16.07.2019
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3mMeHeHne B cocTaB peB. 8
KOMUCC.

HauncneHne noxonos no 32
LieHHbIM Bymaram

PeweHwns, npuHsTble 6
BMCLUNM OPraHOM aMUTEHTa

HanmeHoBaHmne nokasarens

Non-Current Assets:
Initial (replacement) value (01,03)
Depreciation amount (0200)

Residual (book) value (lines
010-011)

Intangible assets:
Initial value (0400)
Depreciation amount (0500)

Residual value (carrying amount)
(020-021)

Long-term investments, total (lines:

040+050+060+070+080), including:

Securities (0610)
Investments in subsidiaries (0620)

Investments in associated
companies (0630)

Investments in enterprises with
foreign capital (0640)

13.07.2019

13.07.2019

13.07.2019

Balance sheet

Kog cTp. Ha Havano
OTYETHOro
nepuona

ASSETS

l. Long-term assets

000

010

011

012

000

020

021

022

030

040

050

060

070

1162020293.00

168163484.00

993856809.00

3287332.00

3287332.00

78092.00

18092.00

60000.00

16.07.2019

16.07.2019

16.07.2019

Ha koHeL,
OTYEeTHOro
nepuona

1160882192.00

239903291.00

920978901.00

3287332.00

3287332.00

78092.00

18092.00

60000.00



Other long-term investments (0690)
Equipment for installation (0700)
Capital investments (0800)

Long-term receivables (0910, 0920,
0930, 0940)

Out of which,over due receivables

Long-term deferred expenses (0950,
0960, 0990)

TOTAL ON SECTION | (012+022
+030+090+100+110+120)

Inventories, total (lines 150+160
+170+180), including:

Inventories in stock
(1000,1100,1500,1600)

Work in progress (2000, 2100, 2300,
2700)

Finished products (2800)
Goods (2900 less 2980)
Future expenses (3100)
Deferred expenses (3200)

Receivables, total (lines 220+240
+250+260+270+280+290+300+310)

out of which: receivables in arrears

Receivables due from buyers and
customers (4000 less 4900)

Receivables due from subdivisions
(4110)

080

090 1493370.00

100 3071411.00

110

111

120

130 998499682.00
Il. CURRENT ASSETS

140 34056183.00

150 34056183.00

160

170

180

190 80142.00

200

210 72870460.00

211

220 56009032.00

230

240 11592272.00

Receivables due from subsidiaries
and associates (4120)

5058363.00

646685143.00

1572800499.00

34873630.00

34873630.00

97126202.00

87733740.00

40137.00



Advances to employees (4200)

Advances to suppliers and
contractors (4300)

Advances for taxes and levies on
budget (4400)

Advances to target funds and on
insurance (4500)

Receivables due from founders to
authorized capital (4600)

Receivables due from personnel on
other operations (4700)

Other account receivables (4800)

Cash, total (lines 330+340+350
+360), including:

Cash on hand (5000)
Cash on settlement account (5100)
Cash in foreign currency (5200)

Other cash and cash equivalents
(5500, 5800, 5700)

Short-term investments (5800)
Other current assets (5900)

TOTAL ON SECTION Il (lines 140
+190+200+210+320+370+380)

Total on assets of balance (130
+390)

250

260

270

280

290

300

310

320

330

340

350

360

370

380

390

400

LIABILITIES

4652415.00

616741.00

3147882.00

16510.00

2014643.00

1116729.00

450022.00

110604689.00

1109104371.00

l. Sources of own funds

Authorized capital (8300)
Additional paid-in capital (8400)

Reserve capital (8500)

410

420

430

11393450.00

375190606.00

1502428.00

7849897.00

13378510.00

111948.00

3715356.00

9551206.00

337387.00

145715729.00

1718516228.00

11393450.00

374969432.00



Treasury stock (8600)

Retained earnings (uncovered loss)
(8700)

Special-purpose receipts (8800)

Reserves for future expenses and
payments (8900)

TOTAL ON SECTION I (lines 410
+420+430+440+450+460+470)

Long-term liabilities, total (lines 500
+520+530+540+550+560+570+580
+590)

including: long-termaccounts
payable (lines 500+520+540+580
+590)

Out of which: Long term accounts
payable

Long-term accounts due to suppliers
and contractors (7000)

Long-term accounts due to
subdivisions (7110)

Long term accounts due to
subsidiaries and associates (7120)

Long-term deferred income (7210,
7220, 7230)

Long-term deferred tax liabilities and
other mandatory payments (7240)

Other long-term deferred liabilities
(7250, 7290)

Advances from buyers and
customers (7300)

Long-term bank loans (7810)

440

450

460

470

480

Il. LIABILITIES

490

491

492

500

510

520

530

540

550

560

570

-1773141.00 -199769479.00

5167.00

384816082.00

186593403.00

1469487477.00

1469487477.00



Long-term borrowings (7820, 7830,
7840)

Other long-term accounts payable
(7900)

Current liabilities, total (lines 610
+630+640+650+660+670+680+690
+700+710+720+ +730+740+750
+760)

including: current accounts payable
(lines 610+630+650+670+6 80+6 90
+700+710+720+760)

Out of which: accounts payable —in
arrears

Due from suppliers and contractors
(6000)

Due to subdivisions (6110)

Due to subsidiaries and associates
(6120)

Deferred income (6210, 6220, 6230)

Deferred liabilities for taxes and
mandatory payments (6240)

Other deferred liabilities (6250,
6290)

Advances received (6300)

Due to budget (6400)

Due to insurance (6510)

Due to state target funds (6520)
Due to founders (6600)
Salaries payable (6700)
Short-term bank loans (6810)

Short-term borrowings (6820, 6830,
6840)

580

590

600

601

602

610

620

630

640

650

660

670

680

690

700

710

720

730

740

724288289.00

724247068.00

5864146.00

3906349.00

93617.00

6837686.00

2119730.00

703660569.00

457293.00

41221.00

62435348.00

62391427.00

5143822.00

1337188.00

49341635.00

1638066.00

1612192.00

161874.00

489124.00

43921.00
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Current portion of long-term liabilities
(6950)

Other accounts payable (6900
except 6950)

Total on section Il (lines 490+600)

Total on liabilities of balance
sheet (lines 480+770)

750

760

770

780

1307678.00 2667527.00

724288289.00 1531922825.00

1109104371.00 1718516228.00

Report on financial results

HanmeHoBaHne Kog

nokasarens CTp.  Mpowsnoro roga
noxonpl
(NpnbbINb)

Net revenue from 010  337967197.00

sales of products

(goods, works and

services)

Cost of goods sold 020

(goods, works and

services)

Gross profit (loss) 030 20256157.00

from sales of
production (goods,
works and
services) (lines
010-020)

Period 040
expenditures, total
(lines 050+060

+070+080),

including:

Costs to Sell 050
Administrative 060
expenses

Other operating 070
expenses

3a CoOTBETCTBYIOWMIA Nepuog,

317711040.00

21503061.00

1145369.00

20357692.00

3a oT4yeTHbIV Nnepnos

noxogpl
(npwbbinb)

pacxofpl
(ybbITKM)

428981125.00

387262428.00

41718697.00

36628870.00

4031078.00

32597792.00



Expenses of the
reporting period
excluded from the
tax base in the
future

Other income from
operating activities

Income (loss) from
main activity (lines
030-040+090)

Earnings from
financial activities,
total (lines 120
+130+140+150
+160), including:

Dividend income
Interest income

Income from long-
term lease

Income from
foreign exchange
rate differences

Other income from
financing activities

Expenses from
financial
operations (lines
180+190+200
+210), including:

Expenses in the
form of interest

Expenses in the
form of interest on
long-term lease

Loss from foreign
exchange rate
differences

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

150

160

170

180

190

200

2116197.00

869293.00

286954.00

286954.00

2765247.00

7855074.00

5320593.00

8594.00

5311999.00
269215.00 211143523.00

40617616.00

269215.00 170525907.00
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16

Other expenses
from financial
operations

Income (loss) from
general operations
(lines 100
+110-170)

Extraordinary
profits and losses

Profit (loss) before
income tax (lines
220+/-230)

Income tax

Other taxes and
fees on profits

Net profit (loss)
of the reporting
period (lines
240-250-260)

210

220

230

240

250

260

270

HaunmeHoBaHne [Harta

ayamnTopCKOn BblAaYN
opraHusauumu nmueHsnn

OO0 "AUDIT-  2019-04-10

VARN"

887032.00

887032.00

549112.00

337920.00

197967856.00

197967856.00

197967856.00

Information on audit report

Homep Bupg
NULIEH3UVBAK IIOYEHNS

803 MONOXUTENbHbIN

HaTta Homep d.N.0. Konus
BblOaun ayoMTopcKay@mnTopa ayamTopc
ayaMTOPCKOro 3aK loYeHU@Y ONTOPOBRAK NOYEl
3ak/Il04YEeHNS NpPOBOOMBLIETO
NpPoBEpPKY
2020-09-28 73 Hacvpos 3arpyaut
Ocyd openinfo.
audit_cor
D0%B0%
D0%B4%
D1%82_¢
D1%83%
D0%BE%
D0%
BO_ZXAS

Cnucok adocounmpoBaHHbIX NUL, (MO COCTOSAHUIO Ha KOHEL, OTYETHOrO roaa)



d.N.0. nnn nonHoe
HanMeHoBaHue

Hasapos Hoaup
Kaxaposuy

Ynywes EpnaH

XacaHos Kagup
Iwnacosuny

MyxTaposa

Hunacppy3
dansynnaesHa

Paxmatos Anvwep
Xam3zaesuy

Xypaes baxoauvp
N6parumosuy

XanunkoB 30KNPXOH
SAkyboBuY

Hacupos Mapwun
Makcynosuy

lOcynos Pyctam
[MNanspaxmaHosuy

Makees Mypatkyn
Celitkynosumy

AO "Uceunknmk
3NeKTp
cTtaHumsnapn”

MecToHaxoxoeHne
(MECTOXUTENbCTBO)

(rocynapcTeo, o6nacTb,

ropoa, parnoH)

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

r.TawkeHT

WMcTouHuk: hitps://openinfo.uz/reports/jsc/annual/3249
Harta: 07.05.2024

OcHoBaHue, no
KOTOPOMY OHU
npuaHatoTcs
adpmnnmpoBaHHbIMA
nmuamm

Ynen HC

Ynen HC

YneH HC

YneH HC

YneHn HC

YneH HC

YneH HC

YneH HC

Ynen HC

"eHepanbHbIi

ONPEKTOP

lOp.nnuo, koTopoe
Bnaneet 20 n 6onee
npoueHTaMn akumm
AO

Hata
(HacTynneHus
OCHOBaHus (-
nin)

2019-10-16

2019-10-16

2019-10-16

2019-10-16

2019-10-16

2019-10-16

2019-10-16

2019-10-16

2019-10-16

2019-10-16

2019-07-13



